
     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: SCIENCE 

     DEPARTMENT: BIOCHEMISTRY AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  BCH605    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH BIO201 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  BIO201    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS721 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  BIO201    G110 - G111 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  BIO201    U-BLOCK D 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  BIO201    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH BOT202 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  MLT201    U-BLOCK D                   SHARING HALL WITH CHM201 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  MLT201    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH CHM201 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  BCH412    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH CHM425 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  BCH301    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH BCH618 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  BCH618    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH BOT308 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  MLT202    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH CHM325 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  MLT401    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH MTS457 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  BCH302    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH BOT408 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  MLT302    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH CHM343 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  MLT402    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH CHM242 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  BCH310    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH BOT410 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  MLT301    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH ICH605 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  BCH312    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH CPS402 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  BCH401    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH CHM431 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  BCH313    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH BOT622 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  BCH404    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH CHM433 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  BCH701    G110 - G111 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  BCH202    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH BCH314 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  BCH314    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH BOT731 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  BCH405    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH CHM441 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     PAGE   1                                                               31/08/19



     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: SCIENCE 

     DEPARTMENT: BOTANY AND PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  BOT202    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH CPS401 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  CPS401    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH MDE607 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  BOT308    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH BCH618 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  BOT408    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH MDE602 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  BOT410    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH MDE603 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  CPS402    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH MDE604 

     SAT 07/09/19   15:30-17:30  BOT201    U-BLOCK G 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  BOT622    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH ICH601 

     TUE 10/09/19   15:30-17:30  BOT401    U-BLOCK G 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  BOT731    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH ICH602 

     WED 11/09/19   15:30-17:30  BOT409    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH CSC205 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: SCIENCE 

     DEPARTMENT: CHEMISTRY 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  CHM201    U-BLOCK D                   SHARING HALL WITH MLT201 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  CHM201    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH MLT201 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  CHM425    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH BCH412 

     TUE 03/09/19   15:30-17:30  CHM438    U-BLOCK G 

 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  CHM325    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH MLT202 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  MTS457    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH MLT401 

 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  CHM343    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH MLT302 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  CHM242    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH MLT402 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  CHM335    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH ICH605 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  ICH605    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH MLT301 

     FRI 06/09/19   13:00-15:00  CHM314    U-BLOCK G 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  CHM431    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH ICH606 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  ICH606    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH CHM431 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  CHM316    U-BLOCK G 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  ICH601    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH MDE605 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  CHM433    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH ICH609 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  ICH609    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH CHM433 

     TUE 10/09/19   13:00-15:00  CHM328    U-BLOCK G 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  ICH602    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH MDE606 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  CHM441    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH BCH405 

     WED 11/09/19   13:00-15:00  CHM416    U-BLOCK G 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     PAGE   3                                                               31/08/19



     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: SCIENCE 

     DEPARTMENT: COMPUTER SCIENCE 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  CSC208    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MAT302 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  CSC310    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MAT407 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  CSC405    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MCB305 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  CSC210    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MAT310 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  CSC311    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MAT409 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  CSC407    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MCB306 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  CSC211    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MAT401 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  CSC313    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MAT416 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  CSC209    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH CSC301 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  CSC301    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH ENV608 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  CSC314    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MCB301 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  CSC303    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH DRM602 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  CSC402    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MCB302 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  CSC305    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MAT404 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  CSC403    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MCB303 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  CSC308    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MAT406 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  CSC404    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MCB304 

     WED 11/09/19   13:00-15:00  CSC207    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH FOR411 

     WED 11/09/19   15:30-17:30  CSC205    U-BLOCK G                   SHARING HALL WITH BOT409 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: SCIENCE 

     DEPARTMENT: ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  ENV208    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MCB402 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENV608    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH MAT402 

     FRI 06/09/19   13:00-15:00  ENV304    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MCB403 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  DRM602    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH MAT403 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  ENV308    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MCB404 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   13:00-15:00  ENV406    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MCB405 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: SCIENCE 

     DEPARTMENT: GEOLOGY 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  GLY407    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH GLY411 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  GLY411    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH PHY406 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  PET402    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH ELT204 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  GLY417    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH PHY420 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  PET401    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH PHY664 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  GLY304    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH ELT402 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  GLY308    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH ELT403 

     SAT 07/09/19   15:30-17:30  GLY315    U-BLOCK E 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  GLY404    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH ELT426 

     TUE 10/09/19   15:30-17:30  GLY317    U-BLOCK E 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  GLY412    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH ELT201 

     WED 11/09/19   15:30-17:30  GLY403    U-BLOCK E 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: SCIENCE 

     DEPARTMENT: MATHEMATICS 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  MAT302    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MAT303 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  MAT303    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MAT302 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  MAT407    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH CSC310 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  MAT310    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH CSC210 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  MAT409    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH CSC311 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  MAT201    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH PAR301 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  MAT401    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH CSC211 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  MAT416    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH CSC313 

     THU 05/09/19   15:30-17:30  MAT202    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH PAR405 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  MAT402    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH ENV608 

     FRI 06/09/19   15:30-17:30  MAT203    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH PAR306 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  MAT403    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH DRM602 

     SAT 07/09/19   15:30-17:30  MAT204    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH PAR404 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  MAT404    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH CSC305 

     TUE 10/09/19   15:30-17:30  MAT207    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH PHY405 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  MAT406    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH CSC308 

     WED 11/09/19   15:30-17:30  MAT211    U-BLOCK D 

     WED 11/09/19   15:30-17:30  MAT211    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH PHY411 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: SCIENCE 

     DEPARTMENT: MICROBIOLOGY AND PARASITOLOGY 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  MDE607    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH CPS401 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  MBP602    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH MCB785 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  MCB785    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH MBP602 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  MCB305    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH CSC405 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  PAR603    G110 - G111 

 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  MBP603    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH MCB702 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  MCB702    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH MBP603 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  MCB306    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH CSC407 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  PAR604    G110 - G111 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  PAR301    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MAT201 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  MDE602    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH BOT408 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  MBP608    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH MCB704 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  MCB704    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH MBP608 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  MCB402    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH ENV208 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  PAR607    G110 - G111 

     THU 05/09/19   15:30-17:30  PAR405    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MAT202 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  MDE603    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH BOT410 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  MBP609    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH MCB708 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  MCB301    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH CSC314 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  MCB708    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH MBP609 

     FRI 06/09/19   13:00-15:00  MCB403    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH ENV304 

     FRI 06/09/19   13:00-15:00  PAR608    G110 - G111 

     FRI 06/09/19   15:30-17:30  PAR306    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MAT203 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  MDE604    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH CPS402 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  MCB302    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH CSC402 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  MCB603    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH PAR703 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  PAR703    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH MCB603 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  MCB404    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH ENV308 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  PAR609    G110 - G111 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  MDE605    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH ICH601 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  MCB303    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH CSC403 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  MCB604    G110 - G111 

     TUE 10/09/19   13:00-15:00  MCB405    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH ENV406 

     TUE 10/09/19   13:00-15:00  MCB701    G110 - G111 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  MDE606    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH ICH602 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  MCB304    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH CSC404 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  MCB691    G110 - G111 

     WED 11/09/19   13:00-15:00  MCB407    U-BLOCK F 

     WED 11/09/19   13:00-15:00  MCB703    G110 - G111 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: SCIENCE 

     DEPARTMENT: PHYSICS 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  PHY406    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH PHY424 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  PHY424    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH PHY406 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  ELT204    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH PET402 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  PHY314    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH ZOO401 

     TUE 03/09/19   15:30-17:30  PHY218    U-BLOCK E 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  PHY420    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH GLY417 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  PHY644    G110 - G111 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  ELT301    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH BIO301 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  PHY207    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH ZOO402 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  PHY220    CLASSROOM BLOCK I 100 A 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  PHY220    CLASSROOM BLOCK I 150 A 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  PHY220    CLASSROOM BLOCK I 150 B 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  PHY220    CLASSROOM BLOCK I 50 A 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  PHY220    CLASSROOM BLOCK I 50 B 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  PHY220    CLASSROOM BLOCK I 50 C 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  ELT401    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH PET401 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  PHY664    G110 - G111                 SHARING HALL WITH PET401 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  PHY317    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH BIO304 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  PHY208    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH ZOO407 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  ELT402    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH GLY304 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  PHY301    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH BIO401 

     FRI 06/09/19   13:00-15:00  PHY202    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH ZOO412 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  ELT403    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH GLY308 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  PHY305    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH ZOO201 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  PHY205    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH ZOO415 

     SAT 07/09/19   15:30-17:30  PAR404    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MAT204 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  ELT426    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH GLY404 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  PHY306    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH ZOO202 

     TUE 10/09/19   13:00-15:00  PHY211    U-BLOCK E 

     TUE 10/09/19   15:30-17:30  PHY405    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MAT207 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  ELT201    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH GLY412 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  PHY308    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH ZOO308 

     WED 11/09/19   13:00-15:00  PHY215    U-BLOCK E 

     WED 11/09/19   15:30-17:30  PHY411    U-BLOCK F                   SHARING HALL WITH MAT211 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: SCIENCE 

     DEPARTMENT: ZOOLOGY AND ANIMAL PHYSIOLOGY 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  ZOO401    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH PHY314 

 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  BIO301    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH ELT301 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  ZOO402    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH PHY207 

 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  BIO304    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH PHY317 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  ZOO407    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH PHY208 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  BIO401    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH PHY301 

     FRI 06/09/19   13:00-15:00  ZOO412    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH PHY202 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  ZOO201    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH PHY305 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  ZOO415    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH PHY205 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  ZOO202    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH PHY306 

 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  ZOO308    U-BLOCK E                   SHARING HALL WITH PHY308 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: ARTS 

     DEPARTMENT: ENGLISH 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENG431    AMPHI 150 B                 SHARING HALL WITH BIL227 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  LIT640    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS721 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  ENG502    AMPHI 150 B                 SHARING HALL WITH BIL421 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  LIT241    AMPHI 150 A                 SHARING HALL WITH PVA245 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  LIT439    AMPHI 150 A 

     TUE 03/09/19   15:30-17:30  ENG227    AMPHI 150 B 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENG433    AMPHI 150 B                 SHARING HALL WITH BIL228 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  LIT642    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS722 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  LIT306    AMPHI 150 A                 SHARING HALL WITH PVA335 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  LIT444    AMPHI 150 A 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  ENG238    AMPHI 150 B 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENG434    AMPHI 150 B                 SHARING HALL WITH BIL321 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  LIT654    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS725 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  ENG101    CLASSROOM BLOCK I 100 A 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  ENG101    CLASSROOM BLOCK I 100 B 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  ENG101    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 150 A 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  ENG101    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 150 B 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  ENG101    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 50 A 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  ENG101    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 50 B 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  ENG101    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 50 C 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  ENG101    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 50 D 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  ENG101    RESTAU  VI 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  ENG101    RESTAU  VII 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  ENG101    RESTAU I 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  ENG101    RESTAU II 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  ENG101    RESTAU III 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  ENG101    RESTAU IV 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  ENG101    RESTAU V 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  LIT321    AMPHI 150 A                 SHARING HALL WITH PVA342 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  LIT453    AMPHI 150 A 

     THU 05/09/19   15:30-17:30  ENG323    AMPHI 150 B 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENG102    CLASSROOM BLOCK I 100 A 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENG102    CLASSROOM BLOCK I 100 B 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENG102    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 150 A 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENG102    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 150 B 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENG102    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 50 A 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENG102    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 50 B 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENG102    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 50 C 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENG102    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 50 D 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENG102    RESTAU  VI 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENG102    RESTAU  VII 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENG102    RESTAU I 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENG102    RESTAU II 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENG102    RESTAU III 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENG102    RESTAU IV 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENG102    RESTAU V 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENG435    AMPHI 150 B                 SHARING HALL WITH BIL322 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: ARTS 

     DEPARTMENT: ENGLISH 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENG613    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS726 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  LIT425    AMPHI 150 A                 SHARING HALL WITH PVA405 

     FRI 06/09/19   15:30-17:30  ENG327    AMPHI 150 B 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENG439    AMPHI 150 B                 SHARING HALL WITH BIL323 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENG656    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS728 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  LIT203    AMPHI 150 A 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  LIT429    AMPHI 150 A                 SHARING HALL WITH PVA431 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  ENG217    AMPHI 150 B 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  LIT504    AMPHI 150 A 

     SAT 07/09/19   15:30-17:30  ENG340    AMPHI 150 B                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS203 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  LIT212    AMPHI 150 A 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  LIT432    AMPHI 150 A                 SHARING HALL WITH PVA432 

     TUE 10/09/19   13:00-15:00  ENG224    AMPHI 150 B 

     TUE 10/09/19   15:30-17:30  ENG382    AMPHI 150 B                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS205 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  ENG501    AMPHI 150 B                 SHARING HALL WITH BIL327 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  LIT214    AMPHI 150 A 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  LIT434    AMPHI 150 A                 SHARING HALL WITH PVA433 

     WED 11/09/19   13:00-15:00  ENG225    AMPHI 150 B 

     WED 11/09/19   15:30-17:30  ENG429    AMPHI 150 B                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS217 

 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  PVA245    AMPHI 150 A                 SHARING HALL WITH LIT241 

     TUE 03/09/19   15:30-17:30  PVA438    AMPHI 150 A 

 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  PVA335    AMPHI 150 A                 SHARING HALL WITH LIT306 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  PVA231    AMPHI 150 A                 SHARING HALL WITH PVA439 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  PVA439    AMPHI 150 A                 SHARING HALL WITH PVA231 

 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  PVA342    AMPHI 150 A                 SHARING HALL WITH LIT321 

     THU 05/09/19   15:30-17:30  PVA234    AMPHI 150 A 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  PVA405    AMPHI 150 A                 SHARING HALL WITH LIT425 

     FRI 06/09/19   15:30-17:30  PVA236    AMPHI 150 A 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  PVA431    AMPHI 150 A                 SHARING HALL WITH LIT429 

     SAT 07/09/19   15:30-17:30  PVA237    AMPHI 150 A 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  PVA432    AMPHI 150 A                 SHARING HALL WITH LIT432 

     TUE 10/09/19   15:30-17:30  PVA238    AMPHI 150 A 

 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  PVA433    AMPHI 150 A                 SHARING HALL WITH LIT434 

     WED 11/09/19   15:30-17:30  PVA239    AMPHI 150 A 
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     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: ARTS 

     DEPARTMENT: FRENCH 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  BIL227    AMPHI 150 B                 SHARING HALL WITH ENG431 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  BIL421    AMPHI 150 B                 SHARING HALL WITH ENG502 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  FLE603    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS621 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  BIL504    AMPHI 150 B 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  FRE701    G106 - G107 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  BIL228    AMPHI 150 B                 SHARING HALL WITH ENG433 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  BIL423    AMPHI 150 B 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  FLE605    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS622 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  BIL601    AMPHI 150 B 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  FRE703    G106 - G107 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  BIL321    AMPHI 150 B                 SHARING HALL WITH ENG434 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  BIL425    AMPHI 150 B 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  FLE613    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS623 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  FRE704    G106 - G107 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  BIL322    AMPHI 150 B                 SHARING HALL WITH ENG435 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  BIL427    AMPHI 150 B 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  FLE615    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS625 

     FRI 06/09/19   13:00-15:00  FRE705    G106 - G107 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  BIL323    AMPHI 150 B                 SHARING HALL WITH ENG439 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  BIL501    AMPHI 150 B 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  FLE617    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS626 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  FRE755    G106 - G107 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  BIL325    AMPHI 150 B 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  BIL502    AMPHI 150 B 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  FLE621    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS627 

     TUE 10/09/19   13:00-15:00  FRE759    G106 - G107 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  BIL327    AMPHI 150 B                 SHARING HALL WITH ENG501 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  FLE641    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS732 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  BIL503    AMPHI 150 B 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  FLE635    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS628 

 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  FRE101    CLASSROOM BLOCK I 100 A 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  FRE101    CLASSROOM BLOCK I 100 B 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  FRE101    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 150 A 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  FRE101    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 150 B 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  FRE101    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 50 A 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  FRE101    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 50 B 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  FRE101    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 50 C 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  FRE101    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 50 D 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  FRE101    RESTAU  VI 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  FRE101    RESTAU  VII 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: ARTS 

     DEPARTMENT: FRENCH 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  FRE101    RESTAU I 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  FRE101    RESTAU II 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  FRE101    RESTAU III 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  FRE101    RESTAU IV 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  FRE101    RESTAU V 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  FRE102    CLASSROOM BLOCK I 100 A 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  FRE102    CLASSROOM BLOCK I 100 B 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  FRE102    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 150 A 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  FRE102    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 150 B 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  FRE102    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 50 A 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  FRE102    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 50 B 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  FRE102    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 50 C 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  FRE102    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 50 D 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  FRE102    RESTAU  VI 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  FRE102    RESTAU  VII 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  FRE102    RESTAU I 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  FRE102    RESTAU II 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  FRE102    RESTAU III 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  FRE102    RESTAU IV 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  FRE102    RESTAU V 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     PAGE   5                                                               31/08/19



     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: ARTS 

     DEPARTMENT: HISTORY 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  HIS220    AMPHI 150 C 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  HIS721    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH LIT640 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  HIS315    AMPHI 150 C 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  HIS621    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS734 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  HIS734    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS621 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  HIS414    AMPHI 150 C                 SHARING HALL WITH LIN207 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  HIS224    AMPHI 150 C 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  HIS722    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH LIT642 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  HIS316    AMPHI 150 C 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  HIS622    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH FLE605 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  HIS415    AMPHI 150 C                 SHARING HALL WITH LIN301 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  HIS301    AMPHI 150 C 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  HIS725    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH LIT654 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  HIS317    AMPHI 150 C                 SHARING HALL WITH LIN201 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  HIS623    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH FLE613 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  HIS416    AMPHI 150 C                 SHARING HALL WITH LIN302 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  HIS302    AMPHI 150 C 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  HIS726    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH ENG613 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  HIS318    AMPHI 150 C                 SHARING HALL WITH LIN202 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  HIS625    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH FLE615 

     FRI 06/09/19   13:00-15:00  HIS418    AMPHI 150 C                 SHARING HALL WITH LIN303 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  HIS303    AMPHI 150 C 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  HIS728    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH ENG656 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  HIS401    AMPHI 150 C                 SHARING HALL WITH LIN204 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  HIS626    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH FLE617 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  HIS419    AMPHI 150 C                 SHARING HALL WITH LIN304 

     SAT 07/09/19   15:30-17:30  HIS203    AMPHI 150 B                 SHARING HALL WITH ENG340 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  HIS304    AMPHI 150 C 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  HIS629    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS731 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  HIS731    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS629 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  HIS403    AMPHI 150 C                 SHARING HALL WITH LIN205 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  HIS627    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH FLE621 

     TUE 10/09/19   13:00-15:00  HIS422    AMPHI 150 C                 SHARING HALL WITH LIN305 

     TUE 10/09/19   15:30-17:30  HIS205    AMPHI 150 B                 SHARING HALL WITH ENG382 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  HIS305    AMPHI 150 C 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  HIS732    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH FLE641 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  HIS407    AMPHI 150 C                 SHARING HALL WITH LIN206 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  HIS628    G106 - G107                 SHARING HALL WITH FLE635 

     WED 11/09/19   15:30-17:30  HIS217    AMPHI 150 B                 SHARING HALL WITH ENG429 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: ARTS 

     DEPARTMENT: LINGUISTICS 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  LIN418    AMPHI 150 A                 SHARING HALL WITH CST202 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  LIN207    AMPHI 150 C                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS414 

     TUE 03/09/19   15:30-17:30  LIN310    AMPHI 150 C 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  LIN421    AMPHI 150 A 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  LIN301    AMPHI 150 C                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS415 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  LIN314    AMPHI 150 C 

 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  LIN201    AMPHI 150 C                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS317 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  LIN302    AMPHI 150 C                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS416 

     THU 05/09/19   15:30-17:30  LIN320    AMPHI 150 C 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  LIN718    AMPHI 150 A 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  LIN202    AMPHI 150 C                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS318 

     FRI 06/09/19   13:00-15:00  LIN303    AMPHI 150 C                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS418 

     FRI 06/09/19   15:30-17:30  LIN401    AMPHI 150 C 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  LIN204    AMPHI 150 C                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS401 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  LIN304    AMPHI 150 C                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS419 

     SAT 07/09/19   15:30-17:30  LIN402    AMPHI 150 C 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  LIN205    AMPHI 150 C                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS403 

     TUE 10/09/19   13:00-15:00  LIN305    AMPHI 150 C                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS422 

     TUE 10/09/19   15:30-17:30  LIN403    AMPHI 150 C 

 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  LIN206    AMPHI 150 C                 SHARING HALL WITH HIS407 

     WED 11/09/19   13:00-15:00  LIN307    AMPHI 150 C 

     WED 11/09/19   15:30-17:30  LIN404    AMPHI 150 C 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: SOCIAL AND MANAGEMENT SCIENCES 

     DEPARTMENT: BANKING AND FINANCE 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  FIN301    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ECN307 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  FIN202    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ECN206 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  FIN305    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH MKG201 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  FIN204    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ECN228 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  FIN307    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ECN407 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  FIN304    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ECN302 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  FIN401    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ECN413 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  FIN310    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ECN304 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  FIN403    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ECN415 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  FIN312    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ECN312 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  FIN405    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ECN419 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  FIN402    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ECN318 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  FIN409    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ECN202 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  FIN404    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ECN402 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: SOCIAL AND MANAGEMENT SCIENCES 

     DEPARTMENT: ECONOMICS AND ACCOUNTING 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  ECN307    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH FIN301 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  ECN206    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH FIN202 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  ECN408    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ACC201 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  ECN313    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH FIN305 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  ECN228    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH FIN204 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  ECN407    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH FIN307 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  ECN302    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH FIN304 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  ECN413    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH FIN401 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  ECN304    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH FIN310 

     FRI 06/09/19   15:30-17:30  ECN201    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH GEO315 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  ECN415    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH FIN403 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  ECN312    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH FIN312 

     SAT 07/09/19   15:30-17:30  ECN203    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH GEO317 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  ECN419    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH FIN405 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  ECN318    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH FIN402 

     TUE 10/09/19   15:30-17:30  ECN301    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH GEO322 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  ECN202    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH FIN409 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  ECN402    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH FIN404 

     WED 11/09/19   15:30-17:30  ECN305    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH GEO326 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: SOCIAL AND MANAGEMENT SCIENCES 

     DEPARTMENT: GEOGRAPHY 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  GEO401    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH MGS411 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  GEO417    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH MGS308 

     TUE 03/09/19   15:30-17:30  GEO208    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ACC415 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  GEO403    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH MKG201 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  GEO421    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH MGS310 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  GEO201    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ACC305 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  GEO209    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH GEO216 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  GEO216    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH GEO305 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  GEO305    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH GEO310 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  GEO310    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH GEO311 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  GEO311    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH GEO313 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  GEO313    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH GEO311 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  GEO404    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH MKG303 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  GEO202    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ACC307 

     THU 05/09/19   15:30-17:30  GEO314    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ACC402 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  GEO408    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH MGS202 

     FRI 06/09/19   13:00-15:00  GEO203    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ACC311 

     FRI 06/09/19   15:30-17:30  GEO315    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ECN201 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  GEO409    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH MGS214 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  GEO204    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ACC403 

     SAT 07/09/19   15:30-17:30  GEO317    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ECN203 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  GEO413    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH MGS304 

     TUE 10/09/19   13:00-15:00  GEO205    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ACC405 

     TUE 10/09/19   15:30-17:30  GEO322    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ECN301 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  GEO416    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH MGS306 

     WED 11/09/19   13:00-15:00  GEO207    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ACC413 

     WED 11/09/19   15:30-17:30  GEO326    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ECN305 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: SOCIAL AND MANAGEMENT SCIENCES 

     DEPARTMENT: JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  JMC218    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH ANT305 

     TUE 03/09/19   15:30-17:30  JMC313    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH SOC208 

 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  JMC220    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH SOC201 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  JMC319    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH JMC405 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  JMC405    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH JMC407 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  JMC407    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH JMC409 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  JMC409    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH MGS201 

 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  JMC205    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH MGS402 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  JMC303    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH SOC203 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  JMC209    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH MKG408 

     FRI 06/09/19   13:00-15:00  JMC304    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH SOC209 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  JMC213    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH ANT201 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  JMC306    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH SOC205 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  JMC214    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH ANT401 

     TUE 10/09/19   13:00-15:00  JMC311    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH ANT420 

 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  JMC215    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH ANT303 

     WED 11/09/19   13:00-15:00  JMC312    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH ANT312 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: SOCIAL AND MANAGEMENT SCIENCES 

     DEPARTMENT: MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  ACC201    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ECN408 

     TUE 03/09/19   15:30-17:30  ACC415    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH GEO208 

 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  ACC305    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH GEO201 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  ACC212    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ACC214 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  ACC214    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ACC302 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  ACC302    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ACC304 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  ACC304    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ACC310 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  ACC310    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH ACC312 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  ACC312    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH GEO209 

 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  ACC307    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH GEO202 

     THU 05/09/19   15:30-17:30  ACC402    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH GEO314 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   13:00-15:00  ACC311    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH GEO203 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  ACC403    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH GEO204 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   13:00-15:00  ACC405    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH GEO205 

 

     WED 11/09/19   13:00-15:00  ACC413    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH GEO207 

 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  MGS411    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH GEO401 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  MGS308    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH GEO417 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  MKG201    AMPHI 150 D                 SHARING HALL WITH WSP410 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  MKG201    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH GEO403 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  MKG201    AMPHI 750                   SHARING HALL WITH FIN305 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  MGS310    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH GEO421 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  MGS201    AMPHI 150 D 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  MGS201    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH MGS301 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  MGS301    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH SOC210 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  MKG303    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH GEO404 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  MGS402    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH JMC205 

     THU 05/09/19   15:30-17:30  MGS307    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH SOC212 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  MGS202    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH GEO408 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  MKG408    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH JMC209 

     FRI 06/09/19   15:30-17:30  MGS309    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH SOC202 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  MGS214    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH GEO409 

     SAT 07/09/19   15:30-17:30  MGS401    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH SOC310 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  MGS304    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH GEO413 

     TUE 10/09/19   15:30-17:30  MGS405    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH SOC407 
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     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 
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     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  MGS306    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH GEO416 

     WED 11/09/19   15:30-17:30  MGS407    AMPHI 150 E                 SHARING HALL WITH SOC411 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: SOCIAL AND MANAGEMENT SCIENCES 

     DEPARTMENT: WOMEN AND GENDER STUDIES 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  WSP409    AMPHI 150 D 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  WSP316    AMPHI 150 D 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  WSP410    AMPHI 150 D                 SHARING HALL WITH MKG201 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  WSP411    AMPHI 150 D 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  WSP501    AMPHI 150 D 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  WSP513    AMPHI 150 D 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  WSP307    AMPHI 150 D 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  WSP309    AMPHI 150 D 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: EDUCATION 

     DEPARTMENT: CURRICULUM STUDIES AND TEACHING 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  CST202    AMPHI 150 A                 SHARING HALL WITH LIN418 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  CST202    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH EPY417 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  CST691    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH LSE403 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  LSE403    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH CST691 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  CST203    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH EPY425 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  CST305    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH LSE201 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  LSE201    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH CST305 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  CST318    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH LSE210 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  LSE210    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH CST318 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  CST408    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH LSE301 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  LSE301    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH CST408 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  CST409    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH LSE304 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  LSE304    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH CST409 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  CST413    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH LSE402 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  LSE402    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH CST413 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: EDUCATION 

     DEPARTMENT: EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATIONS AND ADMINISTRATION 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  CVE100    CLASSROOM BLOCK I 100 A 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  CVE100    CLASSROOM BLOCK I 100 B 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  CVE100    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 150 A 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  CVE100    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 150 B 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  CVE100    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 50 A 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  CVE100    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 50 B 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  CVE100    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 50 C 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  CVE100    CLASSROOM BLOCK II 50 D 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  CVE100    RESTAU  VI 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  CVE100    RESTAU  VII 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  CVE100    RESTAU I 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  CVE100    RESTAU II 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  CVE100    RESTAU III 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  CVE100    RESTAU IV 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  CVE100    RESTAU V 

 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  EFA219    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH SPE305 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  EFA306    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH SPE408 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  EFA317    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH SPE415 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: EDUCATION 

     DEPARTMENT: EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  EPY417    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH CST202 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  EPY202    AMPHI 250 

     TUE 03/09/19   15:30-17:30  EPY305    AMPHI 250 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  EPY425    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH CST203 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  EPY204    AMPHI 250 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  EPY308    AMPHI 250 

 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  EPY205    AMPHI 250 

     THU 05/09/19   15:30-17:30  EPY319    AMPHI 250 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   13:00-15:00  EPY207    AMPHI 250 

     FRI 06/09/19   15:30-17:30  EPY406    AMPHI 250 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  EPY210    AMPHI 250 

     SAT 07/09/19   15:30-17:30  EPY407    AMPHI 250 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  EPY201    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH SPE417 

     TUE 10/09/19   13:00-15:00  EPY301    AMPHI 250 

     TUE 10/09/19   15:30-17:30  EPY409    AMPHI 250 

 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  EPY202    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH SPE419 

     WED 11/09/19   13:00-15:00  EPY304    AMPHI 250 

     WED 11/09/19   15:30-17:30  EPY413    AMPHI 250 

 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  SPE201    AMPHI 250 

 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  SPE305    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH EFA219 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  SPE408    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH EFA306 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  SPE415    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH EFA317 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  SPE417    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH EPY201 

 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  SPE419    AMPHI 250                   SHARING HALL WITH EPY202 
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     FACULTY/SCHOOL: LAWS AND POLITICAL SCIENCE 

     DEPARTMENT: FRENCH PRIVATE LAW 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  FPL305    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW310 

 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  FPL307    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW321 

 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  FPL313    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW329 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  FLP216    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW309 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: LAWS AND POLITICAL SCIENCE 

     DEPARTMENT: INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS AND CONFLICT RESOLUTI 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  CRE202    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH CRE203 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  CRE203    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW225 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  CRE204    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW231 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  CRE205    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW241 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  CRE208    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW301 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  CRE209    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW302 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  CRE212    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW307 

 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  IRE207    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW339 

 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  IRE208    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW340 

 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  IRE209    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW341 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  IRC206    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW330 

     FRI 06/09/19   13:00-15:00  IRE211    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW342 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  IRE201    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW332 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  IRE212    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW343 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  IRE202    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW337 

     TUE 10/09/19   13:00-15:00  IRE214    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW344 

 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  IRE204    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW338 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: LAW AND POLITICAL SCIENCE 

     DEPARTMENT: LAW 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  LAW225    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW230 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  LAW230    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS202 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  LAW310    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS218 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  LAW339    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS311 

     TUE 03/09/19   15:30-17:30  LAW206    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW405 

     TUE 03/09/19   15:30-17:30  LAW405    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS328 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  LAW231    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS205 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  LAW321    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS220 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  LAW340    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS312 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  LAW207    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW406 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  LAW406    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS333 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  LAW241    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS206 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  LAW329    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS222 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  LAW341    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS315 

     THU 05/09/19   15:30-17:30  LAW208    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW415 

     THU 05/09/19   15:30-17:30  LAW415    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS336 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  LAW301    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS207 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  LAW330    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS304 

     FRI 06/09/19   13:00-15:00  LAW342    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS317 

     FRI 06/09/19   15:30-17:30  LAW210    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW431 

     FRI 06/09/19   15:30-17:30  LAW431    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS404 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  LAW302    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS209 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  LAW332    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS305 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  LAW343    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS318 

     SAT 07/09/19   15:30-17:30  LAW220    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW448 

     SAT 07/09/19   15:30-17:30  LAW448    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS409 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  LAW307    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS211 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  LAW337    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS307 

     TUE 10/09/19   13:00-15:00  LAW344    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS320 

     TUE 10/09/19   15:30-17:30  LAW221    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW449 

     TUE 10/09/19   15:30-17:30  LAW449    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS415 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  LAW309    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS214 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  LAW338    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS309 

     WED 11/09/19   13:00-15:00  LAW205    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW401 

     WED 11/09/19   13:00-15:00  LAW401    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS322 

     WED 11/09/19   15:30-17:30  LAW222    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS201 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: LAW AND SCIENCE 

     DEPARTMENT: POLITICAL SCIENCE 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  POS202    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS203 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  POS203    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS417 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  POS417    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS419 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  POS419    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS417 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  POS218    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH PUB202 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  POS311    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH PUB212 

     TUE 03/09/19   15:30-17:30  POS328    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH PUL212 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  POS205    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS421 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  POS421    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS205 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  POS220    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH PUB203 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  POS312    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH PUB215 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  POS333    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH PUL213 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  POS206    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS423 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  POS423    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS206 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  POS222    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH PUB204 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  POS315    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH PUL202 

     THU 05/09/19   15:30-17:30  POS336    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW415 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  POS207    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS424 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  POS424    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS207 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  POS304    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH PUB205 

     FRI 06/09/19   13:00-15:00  POS317    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH PUL203 

     FRI 06/09/19   15:30-17:30  POS404    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW431 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  POS209    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS430 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  POS430    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS209 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  POS305    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH PUB206 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  POS318    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH PUL204 

     SAT 07/09/19   15:30-17:30  POS409    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW448 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  POS211    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS437 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  POS437    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS211 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  POS307    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH PUB208 

     TUE 10/09/19   13:00-15:00  POS320    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH PUL206 

     TUE 10/09/19   15:30-17:30  POS415    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH LAW449 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  POS214    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH PUB201 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  POS309    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH PUB209 

     WED 11/09/19   13:00-15:00  POS322    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH PUL208 

     WED 11/09/19   15:30-17:30  POS201    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS416 

     WED 11/09/19   15:30-17:30  POS416    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS201 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: LAWS AND POLITICAL SCIENCE 

     DEPARTMENT: PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  PUB202    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS218 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  PUB212    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS311 

 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  PUB203    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS220 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  PUB215    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS312 

 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  PUB204    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS222 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  PUB205    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS304 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  PUB206    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS305 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  PUB208    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS307 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  PUB201    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS214 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  PUB209    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS309 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: LAWS AND POLITICAL SCIENCE 

     DEPARTMENT: PUBLIC LAW 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   15:30-17:30  PUL212    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS328 

 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  PUL213    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS333 

 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  PUL202    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS315 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   13:00-15:00  PUL203    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS317 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  PUL204    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS318 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   13:00-15:00  PUL206    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS320 

 

     WED 11/09/19   13:00-15:00  PUL208    AMPHI 600                   SHARING HALL WITH POS322 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

     DEPARTMENT: COMPUTER ENGINEERING 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  CEF201    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF203 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  CEF203    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF414 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  CEF414    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF415 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  CEF415    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF414 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  CEF301    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF462 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  CEF462    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF520 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  CEF342    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF264 

     TUE 03/09/19   15:30-17:30  CEF356    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF365 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  CEF206    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF420 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  CEF420    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF206 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  CEF305    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF504 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  CEF504    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF522 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  CEF346    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF269 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  CEF364    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF467 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  CEF207    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF424 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  CEF424    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF207 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  CEF310    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF522 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  CEF522    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF524 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  CEF347    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF316 

     THU 05/09/19   15:30-17:30  CEF401    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF469 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  CEF211    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF427 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  CEF427    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF211 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  CEF314    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF260 

     FRI 06/09/19   13:00-15:00  CEF349    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF349 

     FRI 06/09/19   15:30-17:30  CEF403    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF481 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  CEF238    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF431 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  CEF431    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF238 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  CEF315    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF261 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  CEF350    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF361 

     SAT 07/09/19   15:30-17:30  CEF405    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF482 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  CEF250    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF445 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  CEF445    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF250 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  CEF331    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF262 

     TUE 10/09/19   13:00-15:00  CEF352    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF363 

     TUE 10/09/19   15:30-17:30  CEF406    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF484 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  CEF254    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF451 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  CEF451    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF254 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  CEF341    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF263 

     WED 11/09/19   13:00-15:00  CEF354    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF364 

     WED 11/09/19   15:30-17:30  CEF410    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF490 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

     DEPARTMENT: ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  EEF520    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF462 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  EEF264    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF342 

     TUE 03/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEF365    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF491 

     TUE 03/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEF491    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF365 

 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  EEF522    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF504 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  EEF269    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF346 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEF467    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF502 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEF502    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF467 

 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  EEF524    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF522 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  EEF316    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF347 

     THU 05/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEF469    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF506 

     THU 05/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEF506    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF469 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  EEF260    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF528 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  EEF528    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF260 

     FRI 06/09/19   13:00-15:00  EEF349    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF349 

     FRI 06/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEF481    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF508 

     FRI 06/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEF508    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF481 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  EEF261    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH FET301 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  FET301    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF261 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  EEF361    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF350 

     SAT 07/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEF482    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF510 

     SAT 07/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEF510    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF482 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  EEF262    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF331 

     TUE 10/09/19   13:00-15:00  EEF363    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF352 

     TUE 10/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEF484    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF512 

     TUE 10/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEF512    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF484 

 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  EEF263    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF341 

     WED 11/09/19   13:00-15:00  EEF364    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH CEF354 

     WED 11/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEF490    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF518 

     WED 11/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEF518    GI112 - G113                SHARING HALL WITH EEF490 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY 

     DEPARTMENT: COMPUTER ENGINEERING 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  CCE421    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC217 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  CEC328    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC237 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  CEC408    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC317 

     TUE 03/09/19   15:30-17:30  CEC417    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC405 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  CCE423    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC219 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  CEC401    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC246 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  CEC409    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC321 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  COT201    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC407 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  CEC213    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC220 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  CEC402    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC301 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  CEC410    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC332 

     THU 05/09/19   15:30-17:30  COT305    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC408 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  CEC217    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC223 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  CEC404    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC304 

     FRI 06/09/19   13:00-15:00  CEC411    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC401 

     FRI 06/09/19   15:30-17:30  COT401    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC410 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  CEC304    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC224 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  CEC405    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC305 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  CEC412    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC402 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  CEC305    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC231 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  CEC406    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC309 

     TUE 10/09/19   13:00-15:00  CEC413    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC403 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  CEC312    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC236 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  CEC407    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC316 

     WED 11/09/19   13:00-15:00  CEC415    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC404 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY 

     DEPARTMENT: ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  EEC217    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH CCE421 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  EEC237    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC417 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  EEC417    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC237 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  EEC317    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH MET446 

     TUE 03/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEC405    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH CEC417 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  EEC219    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH CCE423 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  EEC246    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC420 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  EEC420    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC246 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  EEC321    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH CEC409 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEC407    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH COT201 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  EEC220    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH CEC213 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  EEC301    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC422 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  EEC422    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC301 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  EEC332    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH MET301 

     THU 05/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEC408    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH COT305 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  EEC223    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH CEC217 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  EEC304    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH MET201 

     FRI 06/09/19   13:00-15:00  EEC401    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH MET303 

     FRI 06/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEC410    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH COT401 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  EEC224    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH CEC304 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  EEC305    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH MET203 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  EEC402    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH MET307 

     SAT 07/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEC204    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC414 

     SAT 07/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEC414    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC204 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  EEC231    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH CEC305 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  EEC309    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH MET204 

     TUE 10/09/19   13:00-15:00  EEC403    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH MET402 

     TUE 10/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEC209    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC415 

     TUE 10/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEC415    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC209 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  EEC236    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH CEC312 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  EEC316    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH MET208 

     WED 11/09/19   13:00-15:00  EEC404    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH MET404 

     WED 11/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEC213    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC416 

     WED 11/09/19   15:30-17:30  EEC416    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC213 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY 

     DEPARTMENT: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  MET446    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC317 

 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  MET301    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC332 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  MET201    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC304 

     FRI 06/09/19   13:00-15:00  MET303    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC401 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  MET203    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC305 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  MET307    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC402 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  MET204    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC309 

     TUE 10/09/19   13:00-15:00  MET402    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC403 

 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  MET208    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC316 

     WED 11/09/19   13:00-15:00  MET404    G108 - G109                 SHARING HALL WITH EEC404 
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     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: AGRICULTURE AND VETERINARY MEDICINE 

     DEPARTMENT: AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS AND AGRIBUSINESS 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  AEB413    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AGR302 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  AEB507    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH CPR405 

 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  AEB501    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AGR303 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  AEB509    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH CPR502 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  AEB302    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AGR204 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  AEB502    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AGR304 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  AEB510    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH CPR503 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  AEB303    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AGR205 

     FRI 06/09/19   10:30-12:30  AEB503    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH ANS202 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  AEB401    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AGR206 

     SAT 07/09/19   10:30-12:30  AEB504    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH ANS506 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  AEB201    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH CPR507 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  AEB403    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AGR207 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  AEB505    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH CPR401 

     TUE 10/09/19   13:00-15:00  AEB301    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH FIS411 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  AEB411    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AGR301 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  AEB506    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH CPR403 

 

     7     /  /.7                ENT600 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     PAGE   1                                                               31/08/19



     UNIVERSITY OF BUEA 

     RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2019 

     FROM 03 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 

     *************FINAL*********FINAL*******FINAL*********************** 

 

 

 

 

 

     FACULTY/SCHOOL: AGRICULTURE AND VETERINARY MEDICINE 

     DEPARTMENT: AGRONOMIC AND APPLIED MOLECULAR SCIENCE 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  AGR201    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH PHM503 

     TUE 03/09/19   10:30-12:30  AGR302    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AEB413 

     TUE 03/09/19   13:00-15:00  CPR405    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AEB507 

     TUE 03/09/19   15:30-17:30  HRT403    G114 - G115 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  AGR203    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH PHM506 

     WED 04/09/19   10:30-12:30  AGR303    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AEB501 

     WED 04/09/19   13:00-15:00  CPR502    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AEB509 

     WED 04/09/19   15:30-17:30  HRT502    G114 - G115 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  AGR204    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH PHM508 

     THU 05/09/19   10:30-12:30  AGR304    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AEB502 

     THU 05/09/19   13:00-15:00  CPR503    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AEB510 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  AGR205    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH SSC301 

     FRI 06/09/19   08:00-10:00  SSC301    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AGR205 

     FRI 06/09/19   13:00-15:00  CPR505    G114 - G115 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  AGR206    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH SSC403 

     SAT 07/09/19   08:00-10:00  SSC403    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AGR206 

     SAT 07/09/19   13:00-15:00  CPR507    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AEB201 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   08:00-10:00  AGR207    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AEB403 

     TUE 10/09/19   10:30-12:30  CPR401    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AEB505 

 

     WED 11/09/19   08:00-10:00  AGR301    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AEB411 

     WED 11/09/19   10:30-12:30  CPR403    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AEB506 

     WED 11/09/19   13:00-15:00  FOR411    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH CSC207 

 

 

     DATE & TIME                 COURSE    HALL(S)                     COMMENTS 

     -------------------------   ------    -------                     --------------------------- 

     TUE 03/09/19   08:00-10:00  PHM503    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AGR201 

 

     WED 04/09/19   08:00-10:00  PHM506    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AGR203 

 

     THU 05/09/19   08:00-10:00  PHM508    G114 - G115                 SHARING HALL WITH AGR204 

     THU 05/09/19   15:30-17:30  PHM401    G114 - G115 

 

     FRI 06/09/19   15:30-17:30  PHM403    G114 - G115 

 

     SAT 07/09/19   15:30-17:30  PHM405    G114 - G115 

 

     TUE 10/09/19   15:30-17:30  PHM407    G114 - G115 

 

     WED 11/09/19   15:30-17:30  PHM501    G114 - G115 

 

 

 

 

 

     PAGE   2                                                               31/08/19 

 


